
18,20,22, East Mada Street, Mylapore, Chennai - 600 004

Tel.No. 24643420 / 24643450  Email : bhavan@chennaikendra.com

Website : www.bhavanschennai.org

Cordially invite you to 

th th
from 21  August, 2023 to 25  August 2023 

In Association with 

Inauguration on
st

Monday, 21  August 2023 at 6.00 p.m.

at                  

(East Mada Street, Mylapore, Chennai - 600 004)

Secretary, Bhavan's Chennai Kendra

Presides

Chief Guest

Former Governor of West Bengal and National Security Advisor

Guest of Honour

Director, Kalakshetra Foundation

THE ONAM FESTIVAL

"BHAVANOTSAVAM"

BHAVAN'S POTTIPATI GNANAMBA 

OBUL REDDY AUDITORIUM

Sri M. MURALI

Sri M.K. NARAYANAN, I.P.S. (Retd.)

Smt. REVATHI RAMACHANDRAN

ery Hospital

Programme overleaf
ALL ARE WELCOME



ALL ARE WELCOME

DAYS/DATE TIME PROGRAMME

Monday
21.08.2023

Tuesday
22.08.2023

THE ONAM FESTIVAL

"BHAVANOTSAVAM"
st th

from 21  August, 2023 to 25  August 2023 

In Association with ery Hospital

For updates follow us on :

High Tea at 5.30 p.m.

Kathakali – Purapadu
by Kalakshetra Foundation

Inauguration

Kathakali - Kalyana Sougandhikam
by Kalakshetra Foundation

6.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

7.00 p.m.

7.30 p.m.

7.30 p.m.

Oppana
by Kalanikethan

Ottam Thullal
by Kalamandalam

Ms. Kavitha Geethanandan

Chenda Melam
by Illayidam Brothers

Wednesday
23.08.2023

6.00 p.m.

6.20 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

7.30 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

7.00 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

Thiruvathirakali
by Shruthilaya, Perambur

Margamkali
by Kalanikethan

Mohiniyattam
by Smt. Shruti Shobi & Disciples

Thematic Kerala Folk Songs
by Ammu Stage Vision

Mohiniyattam
by Kalaimamani Gopika Varma & troupe

“Teachers Day”- Malayalam Play
by Makthoob Theatre

Thursday
24.08.2023

Friday
25.08.2023

Koodiyattam
by Smt. Jayalakshmi. M

bhavanchennaikendra Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan Mylapore www.bhavanschennai.org
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