

18,20,22, East Mada Street, Mylapore, Chennai - 600 004 Tel.No. 24643420 / 24643450 Email: bhavan@chennaikendra.com Website: www.bhavanschennai.org

Cordially invite you to

THE ONAM FESTIVAL "BHAVANOTSAVAM"

from 21th August, 2023 to 25th August 2023

In Association with MEDIMIX

Inauguration on Monday, 21st August 2023 at 6.00 p.m.

BHAVAN'S POTTIPATI GNANAMBA **OBUL REDDY AUDITORIUM**

(East Mada Street, Mylapore, Chennai - 600 004)

Sri M. MURALI

Secretary, Bhavan's Chennai Kendra Presides

Chief Guest

Sri M.K. NARAYANAN, I.P.S. (Retd.)

Former Governor of West Bengal and National Security Advisor

Guest of Honour

Smt. REVATHI RAMACHANDRAN

Director, Kalakshetra Foundation

ALL ARE WELCOME

Programme overleaf

THE ONAM FESTIVAL "BHAVANOTSAVAM"

from 21st August, 2023 to 25th August 2023

In Association with MEDIMIX

DAYS/DATE	TIME	PROGRAMME
Monday 21.08.2023	6.00 p.m.	Inauguration
	6.30 p.m.	Kathakali – Purapadu by Kalakshetra Foundation
	7.30 p.m.	Kathakali - Kalyana Sougandhikam by Kalakshetra Foundation
Tuesday 22.08.2023	6.00 p.m.	Chenda Melam by Illayidam Brothers
	7.00 p.m.	Oppana by Kalanikethan
	7.30 p.m.	Ottam Thullal by Kalamandalam Ms. Kavitha Geethanandan
Wednesday 23.08.2023	6.00 p.m.	Thiruvathirakali by Shruthilaya, Perambur
	6.20 p.m.	Margamkali by Kalanikethan
	6.30 p.m.	Mohiniyattam by Smt. Shruti Shobi & Disciples
	7.30 p.m.	Thematic Kerala Folk Songs by Ammu Stage Vision
Thursday 24.08.2023	6.00 p.m.	Koodiyattam by Smt. Jayalakshmi. M
	7.00 p.m.	Mohiniyattam by Kalaimamani Gopika Varma & troupe
Friday 25.08.2023	6.30 p.m.	"Teachers Day"- Malayalam Play by Makthoob Theatre

High Tea at 5.30 p.m.

ALL ARE WELCOME

For updates follow us on:

bhavanchennaikendra



